
RUSSIAN ENERGY FORUM  
ENERGY OF THE URALS 30th International Exhibition,  

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING. CABLE Specialized Exhibition  

OCTOBER 30 - NOVEMBER 1 / UFA 2024 
  

BUSINESS PROGRAM SCHEDULE  
 

OCTOBER 30, WEDNESDAY                                                

Venue  
: 

9:00- 
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30-
13:00 

13:00-
13:30 

13:30-
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
15:00 

15:00-
15:30 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
16:30 

16:30-
17:00 

17:00-
17:30 

17:30-
18:00 

Main Stage  
(65 seats) 

  Opening 
Ceremony  

Visiting the 
Exhibition 

    

Session. 
Small-Scale And Unconventional Energy 

During Times of Change:  
Challenges and Prospects 

Hosted by: National Agency for Energy 
Management and Renewable Sources of Energy 

     

Conference Hall 
(300 seats) 

     

PLENARY SESSION.  
ENERGY INFRASTRUCTURE:  

NEW SOLUTIONS 
 FOR NEW TIME 

 
 

Session. 
Role of Strategic Local Grid Company   
in the Region's Electric Grid Complex  

Hosted by: Bashkirenergo LLC,  
Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC 

 

Tariff Regulation  
under Consolidation Tendencies 
Hosted by: State Tariff Committee 
of the Republic of Bashkortostan  

Conference 
Hall 1  

(55 seats) 

 
 
 

Session.  
Electrical Goods Market: Struggles, 

Trends and Prospects. Turkish Partners' 
View on Dynamics of Russian Electrical 

Goods Market 
Hosted by: Ufa State Petroleum 

Technological University 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Session.  
Power Saving at Fuel and Power Sector 

Enterprises 
Hosted by: Ufa State Petroleum Technological 
University, Bashkir Regional Thermal Grid LLC 

 

Session.  
Addressing Staff Shortages in Electric Grid 

Companies: Labor Market Competition 
Hosted by: Bashkirenergo LLC,  

Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC 

Conference 
Hall 2  

(100 seats) 

 
 

Business Conference. 
 NOVIKOM Bank for Industrial Companies of the Republic of Bashkortostan 

Hosted by: NOVIKOMBANK Joint-Stock Commercial Bank JSC 

 

Session.  
Digital Transformation of Heat Supply 

Systems 
Hosted by: Bashkir Regional Thermal Grid LLC  

 

Session.  
Digital Security in Energetics:  

Innovative Solutions and Practical Aspects 

Hosted by: Ufa University of Science and 
Technology 

Case Zone 
(55 seats) 

        

  

B2B BUSINESS MEETINGS  
POWER ENGINEERS' DAY 

B2B: Chief Power Engineers Representing 
Leading Companies Meet the Exposition 

Participants 

    

1 FLOOR 
#BRIGHTER TOGETHER ALL-RUSSIAN COMPETITION FOR CREATIVE, PROJECT, AND RESEARCH WORKS 

 Hosted by: Ufa City Administration, Education Directorate of Ufa City Administration  

OUTDOOR EVENTS 

12 Karl Marx Str., 
Trajectory 
Students' 

Development 
Space, Room 6-

219 

             
 

 
 

Session.  
Digital Twins in Energy Industry: 

Best Practices and Prospects 
Hosted by: Bashkir Generating Company LLC 

Academic Support by: Ufa University of Science 
and Technology 

 

Primary Sponsor  

Registration:  

www.refbvk.ru 
Program Draft  

dated 29 October 2024 г. 

http://www.refbvk.ru/


OCTOBER 31, THURSDAY  
Venue: 

9:00- 
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10.30- 
11.00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30-
13:00 

13:00-
13:30 

13:30- 
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
15:00 

15.00- 
15.30 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
16:30 

16:30-
17:00 

17:00-
17:30 

17:30-
18:00 

 
Conference Hall 

(300 seats) 
 

  

All-Russian Scientific and Practical Conference.  
Energy of the Future 

Hosted by: Ufa University of Science and Technology  
Supported by: Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC, Bashkir Generating Company LLC 

 

Consortium Universities Forum 
Power Engineering University. 

Implementation Practices and Prospects of 
Project-Oriented Learning in Universities 

Hosted by: Ufa State Petroleum Technological 
University, SIBUR Holding (Moscow) 

    

Conference 
Hall 1  

(55 seats) 
 

Session.  
Best Practices and Prospects of 

Social Partnership in the Industry: 
Local, Regional and Federal 

Levels 
Hosted by: Russian Association of 
Power Sector Employers (Moscow) 

 

Session. 
Capacitance Current Compensation, 

Resistive Neutral Grounding  
in 6-35 kV Networks 

Hosted by: Bashkirenergo LLC,  
Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC 

 

Session.  
Hybrid and Distributed Generation 

in Industrial Enterprises: Successful 
Practices  

Hosted by: EnergoInnovation 
Association (Moscow) 

 

Session. Electric Transport: 
Production, Infrastructure and Energy 

Storage Systems 
Hosted by: Ufa University of Science and 

Technology,  
Supported by: Bashkir 

Power Grid Company JSC 

Conference 
Hall 2  

(85 seats) 
 

Session.  
Customer-Centric Policy: 

Implementing Artificial Intelligence 
to Address Consumer Issues 

Hosted by:  
Bashkirenergo LLC, Bashkir Power 

Grid Company JSC 

 

Session.  
Human Resources Management  

in Energy Enterprises 
Hosted by: Bashkir Generating Company  

   

Session.  
Multifaceted Approach  

to Operating Reliability and Support  
Service of Turbine Equipment in Thermal 

Power Plant 
Hosted by: Bashkir Generating Company LLC,  

Ural Turbine Works JSC 

Main Stage  
(65 seats) 

 

Session.  
Key Legislation Amendments  

in Electrical Energy Industry, 2024 
Hosted by: Bashkortostan Retail 

Electricity Company LLC 

 

Session.  
Unmanned Aerial Systems (UAS)  

in Operating and Protecting Industrial and 
Energy Facilities  

Hosted by: Aerial Sports Association of the 
Republic of Bashkortostan, Ufa University of 

Science and Technology 

 

Session.  
Key Directions for IT Education 

Development: Collaboration with 
Partners and New Learning 

Trajectories 
Hosted by: Ufa State Petroleum 

University, OZNA-Engineering Research 
and Production Enterprise, Eksiton-

Automatics Research and Production 
Company, Fort Dialog JSC 

 

Session.  
Generation Attributes –  

 New Market of Green Energy 
Hosted by: Bashkortostan Retail Electricity 

Company LLC 

Case Zone 
(55 seats) 

 

Session.  
Training Modern Graduates for Working  
at Industrial Enterprises. Challenges and 

Solutions  
Hosted by: Ufa State Petroleum Technological 

University 
Partners: Bashkirenergo LLC, Bashkir 

Generating Company LLC, Transneft-Ural,  
ERSO Holding 

 

Session.  
HSE for Operating Electrical 

Installations 
Hosted by: Kapman LLC 

 

 

Review of Winner's Projects  
in Scientific and Technical 

Competition for Solving Current 
Issues in Thermal Power Engineering  

Hosted by: Bashkir Generating Company  

 

Award Ceremony  
of #Brighter Together  

All-Russian Competition for Creative, 
Project and Research Works 

Hosted by: Ufa City Administration, Education 
Directorate of Ufa City Administration 

1 FLOOR 

Jury Session of the Competition Among Exhibitors for the Best Technology, Equipment, Products, and 
Scientific Developments  

Hosted by: Ministry of Industry, Energy and Innovation of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkir Power Grid 
Company JSC, Bashkir Generating Company LLC 

         

1 FLOOR 
#BRIGHTER TOGETHER ALL-RUSSIAN COMPETITION FOR CREATIVE, PROJECT, AND RESEARCH WORKS 

Hosted by: Ufa City Administration, Education Directorate of Ufa City Administration  

OUTDOOR EVENTS 

Bus from 
EXPO Exhibition 

Complex  
    

Technical Tour  
to Zatonskaya Thermal Power Plant*  

Hosted by: Bashkir Generating Company  
*prior registration is required at the reception 

desk  

          

BASHKIRENERGO 
126 Komsomolskaya 

Str. 
Buses from  

EXPO Exhibition 
Complex 

          
SUPPLIER'S DAY 

 BASHKIR POWER GRID COMPANY 
with Enterprises Represented at the Exhibition  

    

Ufa University of 
Science ans 
Technology, 

12 Karl Marx Str. 

         

All-Russian Scientific and Practical Conference.  
Energy of the Future. Section No. 1, Section No. 2 

Hosted by: Ufa University of Science and Technology  
Supported by: Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC, Bashkir Generating 

Comany LLC 

   



 
 

NOVEMBER 1, FRIDAY 
Venue: 

9:00- 
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10.30- 
11.00 

11.00- 
11.30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12.30- 
13.00 

13:00-
13:30 

13:30- 
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
15:00 

15:00-
15:30 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
16:30 

16:30-
17:00 

17:00-
17:30 

17:30-
18:00 

 
Conference Hall 

(300 seats) 
 

  

Energy Quiz  
Hosted by:  

Bashkir Generating 
Company LLC, Ufa State 
Petroleum Technological 

University 

 

No Ties Meeting  
with Heads of Leading Energy 

Companies  

Hosted by: Energy Faculty of 
Bashkir State Agrarian University 

          

Conference 
Hall 1  

(55 seats) 
 

Session.  
Modern Approaches of Continuing 

Professional Education in 
Personnel Training 

Hosted by: Ufa State Petroleum 
Technological University 

 

Session.  
Antimonopoly Compliance in Fuel 

and Energy Complex 
Hosted by: Antimonopoly Experts 

Association, Directorate of the 
Federal Antimonopoly Service in the 
Republic of Bashkortostan, Institute 
of Law of Ufa University of Science 

and Technology 

 

Session.  
Targeted Admission and Training – 

Mechanisms for Improving 
Company's Human Resources  

Hosted by: Ufa State Petroleum 
Technological University 

      

Conference 
Hall 2  

(85 seats) 
 

Talk Show:  
Charge Up for the Future 

Hosted by:  
Bashkirenergo LLC,  

Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC 

  

Heat Quest:  
As Warm as at Home! 

Hosted by: Bashkir Regional 
Thermal Grid LLC 

         

Main Stage  
(65 seats) 

   

Lecture.  
Electrical Energy 

Pricing 
Hosted by:  

Bashkortostan Retail 
Electricity Company 

LLC 

Energy Quiz  
Hosted by:  

Bashkortostan Retail 
Electricity Company LLC 

  

Announcing 
Reliable 
Partner  

Competition 
Results  

Hosted by:  
Bashkir 

Regional 
Thermal 
Grid LLC 

Golden Support 
Award Ceremony 

for Best 
Electrically 

Efficient 
Enterprises 
Hosted by: 

Bashkortostan 
Retail 

Electricity 
Company LLC 

Award Ceremony  
for Participants  

of Exhibition  
and Forum 

      

Case Zone 
(55 seats) 

    

SUPPLIER'S DAY 
BASHKIR GENERATING  

COMPANY 
 with Enterprises Represented at the Exhibition 

          

1 FLOOR 
#BRIGHTER TOGETHER ALL-RUSSIAN COMPETITION FOR CREATIVE, PROJECT, AND RESEARCH WORKS 

 Hosted by: Ufa City Administration, Education Directorate of Ufa City Administration  
       

OUTDOOR EVENTS 

Ufa University of 
Science ans 
Technology, 

12 Karl Marx Str. 

      

All-Russian Scientific and Practical Conference  
Energy of the Future. Section No. 3, Section No. 4, Section No. 5 

Hosted by: Ufa University of Science and Technology  
Supported by: Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC, Bashkir Generating Comany LLC 

   

The Program is subject to change in terms of timeframes and events' names 

 

 

 

 

VENUE: EXPO Exhibition Complex - 158 Mendeleev Str., Ufa, Russian Federation 

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE: (347) 246-42-85, 246-42-81, kongress@bvkexpo.ru, www.refbvk.ru 

 

mailto:kongress@bvkexpo.ru
http://www.refbvk.ru/

