

Registration:

www.refbvk.ru

RUSSIAN ENERGY FORUM

ENERGY OF THE URALS 30th International Exhibition, ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING. CABLE Specialized Exhibition OCTOBER 30 - NOVEMBER 1 / UFA 2024

Primary Sponsor



BUSINESS PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Program Draft dated 29 October 2024 z.

OCTOBER 30, WEDNESDAY																			
Venue :	9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00	12:00- 12:30	12:30- 13:00	13:00- 13:30	13:30- 14:00	14:00- 14:30	14:30- 15:00	15:00- 15:30	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 16:30	16:30- 17:00	17:00- 17:30	17:30- 18:00	
Main Stage (65 seats)		Opening Visiting the Ceremony Exhibition							(Hoste	Sess cale And Un During Time Challenges a d by: Nationa ent and Renev	conventiona s of Change nd Prospect I Agency for B	s Energy							
Conference Hall (300 seats)						ENERG	ENARY SESS Y INFRASTR IEW SOLUTIO FOR NEW TIM	UCTURE:		in the Ho	Sess f Strategic Lo Region's Ele osted by: Basl hkir Power Gi	ocal Grid Co ctric Grid Co hkirenergo LL	c,		Tariff Regulation under Consolidation Tendencies Hosted by: State Tariff Committee of the Republic of Bashkortostan				
Conference Hall 1 (55 seats)	Session. Electrical Goods Market: Struggles, Trends and Prospects. Turkish Partners' View on Dynamics of Russian Electrical Goods Market Hosted by: Ufa State Petroleum Technological University									Hosted by	Sess Saving at Fu Enter /: Ufa State P /: Ufa State Reg	el and Powe prises etroleum Tec	hnological		Session. Addressing Staff Shortages in Electric Grid Companies: Labor Market Competition Hosted by: Bashkirenergo LLC, Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC				
Conference Hall 2 (100 seats)	Hall 2 NOVIKOM Bank for Industrial Companies of the Republic of Bashkortostan									_	Transforma	ems			Session. Digital Security in Energetics: Innovative Solutions and Practical Aspects Hosted by: Ufa University of Science and Technology				
Case Zone (55 seats)										B2B BUSINESS MEETINGS POWER ENGINEERS' DAY B2B: Chief Power Engineers Repres Leading Companies Meet the Expo Participants									
1 FLOOR					#	BRIGHTER		LL-RUSSIAN C Jfa City Adminis						ORKS				•	
	Hosted by: Ufa City Administration, Education Directorate of Ufa City Administration OUTDOOR EVENTS																		
12 Karl Marx Str., Trajectory Students' Development Space, Room 6- 219															Be Hosted by	Sess tal Twins in E st Practices : Bashkir Ger Support by: U and Tec	Energy Indu and Prospe herating Com fa University	cts npany LLC	

ACTODED 20 WEDNEEDAV

OCTOBER 31, THURSDAY

									• • • • • •										
Venue:	9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10.30- 11.00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00	12:00- 12:30	12:30- 13:00	13:00- 13:30	13:30- 14:00	14:00- 14:30	14:30- 15:00	15.00- 15.30	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 16:30	16:30- 17:00	17:00- 17:30	17:30- 18:00	
Conference Hall (300 seats)				All-Rus	sian Scient Ener y: Ufa Unive	ific and Prac gy of the Fu rsity of Scien	ctical Confere ture ce and Techn	ology			Co Po Impleme Project- Hosted by	nsortium Un ower Enginee ntation Pract Oriented Lea y: Ufa State P	iversities Forur ring University tices and Prosp arning in Unive Petroleum Techn Holding (Mosco	r. bects of rsities ological					
Conference Hall 1 (55 seats)		Social Pa Local Hosted	artnership in , Regional ar Levels oy: Russian A	Prospects of the Industry:		R	esistive Neut in 6-35 kV osted by: Bash	ent Compensa ral Grounding) ;,		Hybrid an in Industria Hosted	Session. d Distributed	d Generation s: Successful		Session. Electric Transport: Production, Infrastructure and Energy Storage Systems Hosted by: Ufa University of Science and Technology, Supported by: Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC				
Conference Hall 2 (85 seats)		Implement to Add Bashkire	Iress Consul Hosted by	c Policy: al Intelligence mer Issues /: Bashkir Power			in Energy E	es Manageme						Session. Multifaceted Approach to Operating Reliability and Support Service of Turbine Equipment in Thermal Power Plant Hosted by: Bashkir Generating Company LLC, Ural Turbine Works JSC					
Main Stage (65 seats)		in Electri Hosted	Session egislation An cal Energy li by: Bashkort ctricity Compa	n endments ndustry, 2024 ostan Retail		in Opera Hosted	ting and Prot Energy F by: Aerial Spo	I Systems (UA tecting Indust Facilities orts Association stan, Ufa Unive	rial and		Develop Partn Hosted t University, O and Produ Automatics	ers and New Trajectorio by: Ufa State	boration with Learning es Petroleum ering Research ise, Eksiton- id Production		Session. Generation Attributes – New Market of Green Energy Hosted by: Bashkortostan Retail Electricity Company LLC				
Case Zone (55 seats)		at Indu Hosted t Part Gener	ng Modern G strial Enterp Sol by: Ufa State Uni ners: Bashkir ating Compar ERSC	ssion. raduates for W rises. Challeng utions Petroleum Tech versity energo LLC, Ba ny LLC, Transne D Holding	ges and nological shkir eft-Ural,		I Hosted	Session. Operating Ele Installations d by: Kapman	LLC		in Sc Compet Issues in 1		Technical		Award Ceremony of #Brighter Together All-Russian Competition for Creative, Project and Research Works Hosted by: Ufa City Administration, Education Directorate of Ufa City Administration				
1 FLOOR	Jury Session of the Competition Among Exhibitors for the Best Technology, Equipment, Products, and Scientific Developments Hosted by: Ministry of Industry, Energy and Innovation of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC, Bashkir Generating Company LLC																		
1 FLOOR								RUSSIAN CO					ESEARCH WOR	RKS					
								OUTDO	OR EVENTS	;									
Bus from EXPO Exhibition Complex		Technical Tour to Zatonskaya Thermal Po Hosted by: Bashkir Generati *prior registration is required desk																	
BASHKIRENERGO 126 Komsomolskaya Str. Buses from EXPO Exhibition Complex											SUPPLIER'S DAY BASHKIR POWER GRID COMPANY with Enterprises Represented at the Exhibition								
Ufa University of Science ans Technology, 12 Karl Marx Str.												All-Russian Scientific and Practical Conference. Energy of the Future. Section No. 1, Section No. 2 Hosted by: Ufa University of Science and Technology Supported by: Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC, Bashkir Generating Comany LLC							

NOVEMBER 1, FRIDAY

Venue:	9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10.30- 11.00	11.00- 11.30	11:30- 12:00	12:00- 12:30	12.30- 13.00	13:00- 13:30	13:30- 14:00	14:00- 14:30	14:30- 15:00	15:00- 15:30	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 16:30	16:30- 17:00	17:00- 17:30	17:30- 18:00
Conference Hall (300 seats)			H Bashk Company Petroleur	ergy Quiz osted by: ir Generating y LLC, Ufa State n Technological Iniversity		No Ties Meeting with Heads of Leading Energy Companies Hosted by: Energy Faculty of Bashkir State Agrarian University												
Conference Hall 1 (55 seats)		Session. Modern Approaches of Continuing Professional Education in Personnel Training Hosted by: Ufa State Petroleum Technological University				Session. Antimonopoly Compliance in Fuel and Energy Complex Hosted by: Antimonopoly Experts Association, Directorate of the Federal Antimonopoly Service in the Republic of Bashkortostan, Institute of Law of Ufa University of Science and Technology				Targeted Adm Mechanis Company's Hosted by: Technol								
Conference Hall 2 (85 seats)		E	Talk Show: Charge Up for the Future Hosted by: Bashkirenergo LLC, Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC				Hosted	Heat Quest: Warm as at H by: Bashkir F hermal Grid L	ome! Regional									
Main Stage (65 seats)				Lecture. Electrical Energy Pricing Hosted by: Bashkortostan Retail Electricity Company LLC	Host Bashkorto	l y Quiz ed by: istan Retail ompany LLC			Announcing Reliable Partner Competition Results Hosted by: Bashkir Regional Thermal Grid LLC	Golden Support Award Ceremony for Best Electrically Efficient Enterprises Hosted by: Bashkortostan Retail Electricity Company LLC	Award (for Par of Ex	Ceremony ticipants hibition Forum						
Case Zone (55 seats)						SUPPLIEF BASHKIR GE COMP prises Repres	NERATING ANY	Exhibition										
1 FLOOR		#BRI		GETHER ALL-RU sted by: Ufa City A						RCH WORKS								
								OUTDO	OR EVENTS									
Ufa University of Science ans Technology, 12 Karl Marx Str.	All-Russian Scientific and Practical Conference Energy of the Future. Section No. 3, Section No. 4, Section No. 5 Hosted by: Ufa University of Science and Technology Supported by: Bashkir Power Grid Company JSC, Bashkir Generating Comany LLC																	

The Program is subject to change in terms of timeframes and events' names

VENUE: EXPO Exhibition Complex - 158 Mendeleev Str., Ufa, Russian Federation ORGANIZING COMMITTEE: (347) 246-42-85, 246-42-81, kongress@bvkexpo.ru, www.refbvk.ru

